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Front-Load Container
with Slant Top

CompactorMC.com

“Containers customized to fit your needs.”

Product highlights:

Clean and easy dumping

1to 4 yard capacity

All prime steel construction
Continuous welds on the inside seams
Built strong for enhanced durability

Rental and leasing programs offered!

- Please Recycle Made in the US




Mini-Pak

Available Options

7 gallon fork channels
12 ga. bottom

Lid locks

Bolt-on casters

Technical Specifications Yards Insce
1.5 72
2 72
3 72
4 72
custom custom

Additional Information

14 GA. Prime steel construction

10 GA. Fork channel’s w/HD gussets
Body stiffeners for added strength
Full-welded interior seams

2 Swivel; 2 Rigid premium casters
Premium plastic lids

Caster plates

Premium high-solids enamel Paint

Width
w/Channels
80
80
80
80

custom

Asphalt emulsion

Steel lids

and much more...

*Front
Height
29.5
34.75
415
47

custom

*Back
Height
34.75
415
50.5
56.5

custom
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Front to
back
29.5
34.75
41.5
50.0

custom

Approx.
Weight
440
495
575
660

custom

2152 Prune Ave.
Fremont, CA 94539

Ph: 510 623-2323
Fx: 510 623-2357

www.CompactorMC.com
info@compactormec.com
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