

Front-Load Container

with Slant Top

CompactorMC.com



"Containers customized to fit your needs."

Product highlights:
Clean and easy dumping
1 to 4 yard capacity
All prime steel construction
Continuous welds on the inside seams
Built strong for enhanced durability

Rental and leasing programs offered!



Mini-Pak



Available Options

7 gallon fork channels 12 ga. bottom Lid locks Bolt-on casters Asphalt emulsion Steel lids and much more...

Technical Specifications

Yards	Inside Width	Width w/Channels	*Front Height	*Back Height	Front to back	Approx. Weight
1.5	72	80	29.5	34.75	29.5	440
2	72	80	34.75	41.5	34.75	495
3	72	80	41.5	50.5	41.5	575
4	72	80	47	56.5	50.0	660
custom	custom	custom	custom	custom	custom	custom

Additional Information

14 GA. Prime steel construction 10 GA. Fork channel's w/HD gussets Body stiffeners for added strength Full-welded interior seams 2 Swivel; 2 Rigid premium casters Premium plastic lids Caster plates Premium high-solids enamel Paint

